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レフリー： 中村 厚喜夫

順　位　表

第66回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

4年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2020/1/12

2442

2409

2461

2453

2434

2404

2438

士幌

成田　陽愛

5-1

衣原　礼実

岩城　有咲

途別

5-2

1-3乾　祢音2459

2410

2436

2407

2413

2433

2415

2441

保木　陽向

土井　尋菜

2437

2439

宮浦　柚葵 大正

勇足

齋藤　杏

方川　心結

富田　凛

水野 みつば 札内南

2424

2403

2449

2447

2465

2431

門馬　心温

2464

2444

2457

2429

2446

2458

2414

4-5

浦幌髙田　実夢

5-3

3-3明和

1-5

長岡　凜

畠山　結唯

2-7

2440

前田　弥雅

4-3

鳥毛　唯奈

5-5

6-7

髙杉　野々音

田辺　芽花

木野東

芽室南

2448

2462

芽室南

柏

土屋　心咲

安達　美宇2411

広富　愛徠 中札内

2406

2426

2451

2412

2416 5-6

2450

2423

吉井　優葵

中島 乃々華 更別

芽室西

本多 留樹菜

前田　結南 芽室南

2020/1/12 16:16

1 白

1 白

3-2

53.08

56.40

3 黒

記録

48.95

色

2 赤

49.07

50.37

タイム差 備考

1.40

0.12

0.00

50.61 1.66

50.861 白

1.42

50.37 1.42

6 黄

51.19 2.24

1.59

1 白 51.17 2.22

50.90 1.95

51.21 2.26

51.36 2.41

5 青

2.48

2.91

4 緑 51.43

52.93

51.86

3.98

51.86 2.91

3.1652.11

5.36

3 黒 54.28 5.33

54.314 緑

2 赤 54.24 5.29

4.13

5.81

6 黄 54.63 5.68

7 茶 54.76

5.90

7 茶 54.77 5.82

6 黄 54.85

6.21

3 黒 55.12 6.17

2 赤 55.16

7.45

2 赤 56.30 7.35

3 黒

7.95

7 茶 56.87 7.92

7 茶 56.90

58.82 9.87

4 緑 57.08 8.13

1 白

59.36 10.41

5 青 59.15 10.20

4 緑

6 黄 60.93 11.98

4 緑 60.98 12.03

5 青 61.99 13.04

8 白/赤 63.52 14.57

1 白 64.12 15.17

7 茶 74.03 25.08

2 赤

組順位

4-1

堀田　凉那 古舞 4-2

選手名 所　属

野々村 凜音 木野東

久保　悠羽 大正

久保田　朋

6-1

豊頃 2-1

明和 2-3

緑丘

佐藤　菜摘 啓西

関根　唯花

丸山 夕々海

上田　志保

音更

札内南

貞広　衣織

石橋　陽向

通明

西中音更

上更別

西中音更

5-4

1-6

3-6

4-4

池田

3-4

3-5

鹿追

1-8

4-6

1-7

3-7

忠類

更別

4-7

更別

堀江　もも

大岡 祐美加

棄権

本別中央神野　由衣

木野東

芽登

2405

黒坂　理央

西

中士幌

木村　結衣 札内南

近藤　優衣

2408

6-4

6-6

下士幌

清川

札内南 1-4

忠類

土屋　来晴

6 黄

3-1

1-2

2-2

1-1

6-5

6-3

2-5

2-4

2-6

2 赤

50.35

50.54

5 青

4 緑

5 青

3 黒

7 茶

5 青

3 黒

6 黄

1.91

6-2
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